Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.
PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SYSTEMS
A.
System
Overview
B.
Copper
Systems
C.
Fiber
Optic
Systems
D.
Power
over
Ethernet
E.
Zone
Cabling
F.
Wireless
G.
Outlets
H.
Media
Distribution
I.
Physical
Infrastructure
Management
J.
Overhead &
Underfloor
Routing
K.
Surface
Raceway
L.
Cabinets,
Racks &
Cable
Management
M.
Grounding &
Bonding
N.
Industrial
O.
Labeling &
Identification
P.
Cable
Management
Accessories
Q.
Index
24x4 FiberRunner ® QuikLock™ Coupler
• Pre-assembled to provide fast mechanical assembly
of components
• No tools required for installation; bolts loosen for
component disassembly
• For other standard colors replace suffix YL (Yellow)
with OR (Orange) or BL (Black)
For other colors replace suffix YL (Yellow) with OR (Orange) or BL (Black).
Part Number Part Description
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
FRBC24X4YL Pre-assembled coupler quickly joins two sections of
channel and/or fittings. Mechanically attaches without
tightening bolts. Bolts release using 3/8" nut driver to
allow coupler to be removed if necessary.
1 5
24x4 FiberRunner ® Routing System
Cable Fills for 24x4 FiberRunner ® Routing System
Channel cutting instructions: For optimum results, use a miter box and saw. For larger quantities use a plastic cutting saw blade
for clean, burr-free cuts. Recommend: Carbide 80T and 100T; .090" thickness, .125" kerf.
The above cable diameters represent the nominal Panduit cable diameter per performance level.
For specific cable fill information based on specific part numbers, please contact Panduit customer service.
24x4 FiberRunner ® Routing System – Channel and Cover
• Robust, large capacity 24x4 system ideal for use
with large cable counts
• QuikLock ™ Couplers and Brackets reduce system
installation time dramatically
• Channel, covers, fittings and other non-metallic system
components made from V-0 flame class rated material
• Compatible with all sizes of Panduit ® FiberRunner ®
and Routing Systems, cable management, and racks
For other colors replace YL (Yellow) with OR (Orange) or BL (Black).
Order number of feet required, in multiples of standard 10' length increments.
4.48
(114mm)
25.38
(644.6mm)
A = 96.8 in.2 (63613mm2)
The maximum amounts may vary according to the cable fill installation methods,
straightness of cables, etc.
Part Number Part Description
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
FR24X4YL10 Used to carry cables horizontally throughout the system.
Use QuikLock ™ Coupler FRBC24X4YL to attach channel
and/or fittings.
10 20
24x4 Snap-On Cover
FRCV24YL10 Optional snap-on cover for channel FR24X4YL10.
Supplied in four 30" long pieces.
10 —
24x4 FiberRunner ® Cable Routing System
Fill/Pile Up
Internal
Area (in2)
Diameter
1.6mm
0.063"
Diameter
2.0mm
0.079"
Diameter
3.0mm
0.118"
Fiber Optic
Ribbon
Interconnect
Cable Diameter
5.20mm
0.205"
Category
6A (SD)
Diameter
6.1mm
0.240"
Category
6A
Diameter
7.6mm
0.300"
Category
6
Diameter
6.1mm
0.240"
40% Fill
2" Pile Up 48.1 6174 3951 1756 583 425 272 425
3" Pile Up 72.4 9293 5947 2643 877 640 410 640
4" Pile Up 98.6 12656 8099 3600 1195 872 558 872
50% Fill
2" Pile Up 48.1 7718 4939 2195 729 532 340 532
3" Pile Up 72.4 11616 7434 3304 1097 800 512 800
4" Pile Up 98.6 15820 10124 4500 1494 1090 697 1090
60% Fill
2" Pile Up 48.1 9261 5927 2634 874 638 408 638
3" Pile Up 72.4 13940 8921 3965 1316 960 615 960
4" Pile Up 98.6 18984 12149 5400 1792 1308 837 1308
FRCV24
FR24X4
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Wire Ducting & Raceways category:
Click to view products by  Panduit manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
FG5EI25-A  PED12  PED8  PEVEP  FXOE3-10M3  FZD3-3M2  FZLE10-10M2  FZOE10-10M1  FZOLE10-10M2  FZPE3-10M2  923223-000
PRAF6WH-X  A0405538  1301150342  1301230083  1301150343  1301230086  1301240054  AX101472  AX102652  AX102653  AX102737
S62DS  S65DS  S75DSH  A0405536  A0405537  A0649869  FXOD3-3M1  FXOE10-10M2  FZLD3-3M2  FZOE3-10M1  FZOE3-10M2
FZOLE3-10M2  FZOPE10-10M1  FZPD3-3M2  PZRFE4  PZWIFIEN  PZWIFIENA  CNPSNH  CNSPC  5400ES  WDLT-1216-72  655287-000
S75DS  1301180028  801A-LSP  TGECAW  206461-000  853425-000